
 

 
 
 
 

 

NAME BUSINESS NAME PHONE E-MAIL LOCATION SERVICES (Understory Burns, Site 
Prep., Fire Lines) Counties Served 

Nicholas Ammons Longleaf Land Management 910-827-2518 longleaflm@gmail.com LumberBridge Understory, Fire Lines (insured) All 

Chris Allen Forest Enovations 910-703-2698 cea@forestenovations.com Carthage Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines All 

Eli Beverly Eli Beverly and Associates 704-985-6362 ebeverly@ctc.net Albemarle Understory Montgomery, Moore, Richmond 

Barry Clinevell Summit Heliopters 540-375-8909 bwc@shva.us Salem, Va Aerial Site Prep Burns All 

Clay Creed Shoeheel Land Mgt 910-610-5841 info@shoeheelmanagement.com Laurinburg Understory, Fire Lines Hoke, Moore, Richmond, Scotland 

Dub Davis Wright McKinley Forestry 910-290-3373 wmforestry@gmail.cpm Beulaville Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines All 

Josh Galloway Independent 252-284-4475 joshgalloway05@gmail.com Henderson Understory All 

Gary Gilreath Forest Management, LLC 704-695-5591 grgilreath@windstream.net Wadesboro Understory, Site Prep All 

Harold Grady Old Smokeys Burning 910-850-5023 hkgrady@earthlink.net Fayetteville Understory, Light Fire Lines All but Montgomery 

David Halley, Forester True North Land Manag. 919-552-4109 halleydave@aol.com Holly Springs Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines All 

David Henderson Henderson Forestry Cons. 336-626-0849 david@hfcforestry.com Asheboro Understory, Fire Lines Hoke, Montg., Moore, Richmond 

Eddie Johnson Johnson Forestry 704-694-8508 ejohnsonforestry@yahoo.com Wadesboro Understory, Site Prep All 

Jason Kiker Kiker Resource Mgt 704-695-2810 jkiker@kikerforestry.com Wadesboro Understory, Site Prep All 

John Martin ZV Pate 910-280-4513 john@zvpate.com Laurinburg Understory, Site Prep Richmond, Scotland 

Scott Maynor Forest Management, LLC 910-606-0233 scottmaynor63@gmail.com Troy Understory, Site Prep All 

Chris Morris Haw Branch Forestry Serv. 919-548-9618 cbmcam0420@aim.com Sanford Understory, Site Prep Harnett, Moore, Montgomery 

Craig Gottfried, Cty Ranger NCFS Cumberland 910-483-1535 cumberland.ncfs@ncagr.gov Cumberland Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Cumberland 

Buren Fulmer, Cty Ranger NCFS Harnett 910-893-4391 harnett.ncfs@ncagr.gov Harnett Co. Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Harnett 

Robert White, Cty Ranger NCFS Hoke 910-875-2808 hoke.ncfs@ncagr.gov Hoke Co. Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Hoke 

Jay Strider, Cty Ranger NCFS Montgomery 910-576-5481 montgomery.ncfs@ncagr.gov Montgomery Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Montgomery 

Billie Lewis, Cty Ranger NCFS Moore 910-235-0216 moore.ncfs@ncagr.gov Moore Co. Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Moore 

Jack Tucker, Cty Ranger NCFS Richmond 910-582-7029 richmond.ncfs@ncagr.gov Richmond Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Richmond 

Neal McRae, Cty Ranger NCFS Scotland 910-276-0455 scotland.ncfs@ncagr.gov Scotland Co. Understory, Site Prep, Fire Lines Scotland 

Aaron Parsons Parsons Bros. Construction 910-638-1704 abparsons_88@yahoo.com Carthage Fire Lines Montgomery, Moore, Richmond 

Brandon Price Wildland Forestry & Env 919-414-8046 fire@wildlandforestry.com Liberty Understory, Site Prep, Light Fire Lines Hoke, Montg., Moore, Richmond 

Andrew Reynolds Woodland Vegetation Mgt 252-714-8015 andrew@woodlandveg.com Farmville Fire Lines Cumberland, Harnett, Hoke 

Paul Turner Forest Management 704-695-6518 turner.88@hotmail.com Wadesboro Understory, Site Prep All 

John Ward Natural Resources Mgt. 910-366-2038 jward@asismail.net Ft. Bragg Understory, Site Prep All 

Matthew Wimberly Forest Land Res. Consult. 910-673-0001 wimberly@forestlandrc.com West End Understory, Site Prep Montgomery, Moore, Richmond 
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